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

85,5 m2

B

P
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B-TALO 6. KERROS

HASO GUNILLANTIE 4

Arkkitehdit

Sarlin+Sopanen Oy

02.05.2023

17N x 176

16E x 270

B57

5H+KT+S

94,0m2

B58

3H+KT+S

74,5m2

B59

2H+KT+S

57,5m2

B56

4H+KT+S

85,5 m2

B

P
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B-TALO 7. KERROS

HASO GUNILLANTIE 4

Arkkitehdit

Sarlin+Sopanen Oy

02.05.2023

17N x 176

16E x 270

B61

5H+KT+S

94,0m2

B62

3H+KT+S

74,5m2

B63

2H+KT+S

57,5m2

B60

4H+KT+S

85,5 m2

B

P
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1 2 5 10 m0

Mittakaava 1:200

B-TALO 8. KERROS

HASO GUNILLANTIE 4

Arkkitehdit

Sarlin+Sopanen Oy

02.05.2023

B65

3H+KT+S

74,5m2

B66

2H+KT+S

57,5m2

B64

4H+KT+S

85,5 m2

IVKH

95,5m2

B

P
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2.5.2023

MERKINTÖJEN SELITYKSET

HASO GUNILLANTIE 4

Arkkitehdit

Sarlin+Sopanen Oy

02.05.2023

Ovi

Ikkuna

Alakatto

Palkki / kotelointi

Hormi

Keittiössä: ylä- ja

alakaapit

Muualla: tankokomero

Hyllykomero

Wc-istuin

Pesuallas ja

käsisuihku

Suihku, suihkuverho

Varaus pesukoneelle

ja kuivausrummulle

Lattiakaivo

Jääkaappipakastin

Varaus

astianpesukoneelle

Lattialiesi + liesikupu

Tiskiallas

MÄRKÄTILOJEN

SYMBOLIT:

KEITTIÖN

SYMBOLIT:

HUONETILOJEN

LYHENTEET:

Varaus

mikroaaltouunille

YHTEISTILOJEN

LYHENTEET:

(PK/KR)

Peilikaappi

Pyykkikomero
PY

Eteinen

Pesuhuone

ET

PH

KeittotilaKT

OlohuoneOH

LöylyhuoneLH

VäestönsuojaVSS

UlkoiluvälinevarastoUVV

IrtaimistovarastoIRT.VAR.

LastenvaunuvarastoLVV

SähköpääkeskusSPK

LämmönjakohuoneLJH

KuivaushuoneKUIV.

PukuhuonePKH

SiivouskomeroSK

MakuuhuoneMH

Erillis-wcWC

RuokailutilaRT

VaatehuoneVH

Hyllykomero

Siivouskomero

Pyörätuolin

pyörähdysympyrä

KomeroryhmäKR

SK

HK

Ryhmäkeskus

Syöksytorvi

RK

Siivous- / pyykkikomero
SK/PY

Suihku, suihkuseinä ja

suihkuverho

Varaus

jääkaappipakastimelle

 L

 (AP)

(MU)

JKP

(JKP)
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A1, A6, A11, A16, A21, A26, A31  4H+KT+S

HASO GUNILLANTIE 4

Arkkitehdit

Sarlin+Sopanen Oy

02.05.2023

KJ

PY

HK

HK

HK

HK

SK

K
A

ID
E

+
K

J

K
A

ID
E

+
K

J

L
A

S
IT

E
T

T
U

P
A

R
V

E
K

E

(PPK/

KR)

K
A

ID
E

KAIDE

K
A

ID
E

 A1

 4H+KT+S

 85,5 m2

TK

TK

TK

RK
JKP

JKP

PH ET

VH

LH

MH1

MH2

MH3OH RT

WC

KT TK

L

(MU)

(APK)

85,5 m2

A1     2. kerros

A6     3. kerros

A11   4. kerros

A16   5. kerros

A21   6. kerros

A26   7. kerros

A31   8. kerros

Kotelointi vain

asunnossa A1

Kotelointi vain

asunnossa A1

P
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A2, A7, A12, A17, A22, A27  1H+KT

HASO GUNILLANTIE 4

Arkkitehdit

Sarlin+Sopanen Oy

02.05.2023

SK/

PY

SK

HK

A

L
A

S
IT

E
T

T
U

P
A

R
V

E
K

E

(PPK/

KR)

HK HK

K
A

ID
E

KAIDE
L

A
S

IT
E

T
T

U

P
A

R
V

E
K

E A2

 1H+KT

 31,5 m2

RK

TK

TK

L

(MU)

(APK) JKP

JKPL

(MU)

(APK)

PH

ET

KT

OH

RT

RT

RK

KT

TK

(JKP)

31,5 m2

A2     2. kerros

A7     3. kerros

A12   4. kerros

A17   5. kerros

A22   6. kerros

A27   7. kerros

P
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1 2 3 4 5 m0
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A3, A8, A13, A18, A23, A28  3H+KT

HASO GUNILLANTIE 4

Arkkitehdit

Sarlin+Sopanen Oy

02.05.2023

KATOS

SK

HK

HK

HK

HK

SK

PY

HKHK

HK

L
A

S
IT

E
T

T
U

P
A

R
V

E
K

E

(PPK/

KR)

K
A

ID
E

K
A

ID
E

KAIDE

K
A

ID
E

L
A

S
IT

E
T

T
U

P
A

R
V

E
K

E

 A3

 3H+KT

 61,5 m2

RK

TK

TK

TK

TK

TK

TK

TK

L

(MU)

(APK) JKP

PHET

ET

MH1 MH2

OH

RTKT

(JKP)

61,5 m2

A3     2. kerros

A8     3. kerros

A13   4. kerros

A18   5. kerros

A23   6. kerros

A28   7. kerros

P
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A4, A9, A14, A19, A24, A29, A32   3H+KT+S

HASO GUNILLANTIE 4

Arkkitehdit

Sarlin+Sopanen Oy

02.05.2023

HK

HK

PY

SK

HK

SK

HK

L
A

S
IT

E
T

T
U

P
A

R
V

E
K

E (PPK/

KR)

K
A

ID
E

K
A

ID
E

KAIDE

 A4

 3H+KT+S

 74,5 m2

RK

TK

TK

TK

TK
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